Date Description of transaction Credit Debit Amount

S 79,298.45

7/5/2023 Lodging Tax $ 36.14 $ 79,334.59
7/7/2023 Lodging Tax S 6.12 S 79,340.71
7/14/2023 Midwest Marketing S 205.00 S 79,135.71
7/18/2023 Lodging Tax S 537.79 S 79,673.50
7/20/2023 CTM Media Group $ 1,725.00 S 77,948.50
7/20/2023 Lodging Tax S 35.76 S 77,984.26
7/31/2023 Lodging Tax S 2,754.63 S 80,738.89
7/31/2023 Interest S 80,738.89
8/3/2023 CTM Media Group S 345.00 S 80,393.89
8/3/2023 Mid-West Marketing S 399.00 S 79,994.89
8/9/2023 Interest S 36.06 S 80,030.95
8/11/2023 Card Services S 41.20 S 79,989.75
8/14/2023 Lodging Tax $ 1,469.29 S 81,459.04
8/16/2023 Lodging Tax $ 310.50 S 81,769.54
8/17/2023 Lodging Tax S 28.36 S 81,797.90
8/22/2023 Lodging Tax $ 481.76 S 82,279.66
8/28/2023 Lodging Tax $ 42083 $ 82,700.49
8/30/2023 Lodging Tax S 140.00 S 82,840.49
8/31/2023 CTM Media Group S 345.00 S 82,495.49
8/31/2023 Interest $ 36.83 S 82,532.32
9/8/2023 Lodging Tax S 20.70 S 82,553.02
9/18/2023 Lodging Tax $ 1,690.76 S 84,243.78
9/19/2023 Lodging Tax S 179.99 S 84,423.77
9/28/2023 Lodging Tax S 378.59 S 84,802.36
9/29/2023 CTI Media Group S 345.00 S 84,457.36
9/29/2023 Lodging Tax S 71.76 S 84,529.12
9/30/2023 Interest S 37.23 S 84,566.35
10/10/2023 Lodging Tax $ 77.00 $ 84,643.35
10/12/2023 Lodging Tax S 32.08 S 84,675.43
10/16/2023 Lodging Tax S 640.43 S 85,315.86
10/24/2023 Lodging Tax $ 2,053.16 S 87,369.02
10/25/2023 Lodging Tax S 874.72 S 88,243.74
10/31/2023 Mid-West Marketing S 265.00 S 87,978.74
10/31/2023 Lodging Tax S 348.12 S 88,326.86
10/31/2023 Interest S 40.36 S 88,367.22
11/2/2023 Lodging Tax S 492.38 S 88,859.60
11/9/2023 Lodging Tax S 61.08 S 88,920.68
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